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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019

Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Entry Statistics All Events
Club Athletes Individuals Relays
Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total

Bonatti 9 8 17 24 23 47 - - -
Bor 3 4 7 9 11 20 - - -
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 9 6 15 24 18 42 - - -
La Kolubara 3 14 17 9 44 53 - - -
Leotar - Trebinje 8 6 14 24 18 42 - - -
Napredak - 4 4 - 12 12 - - -
Novi Beograd 011 4 5 9 12 15 27 - - -
PK Delfin Sabac 4 6 10 9 15 24 - - -
PK Stari Grad 4 1 5 11 3 14 - - -
Plivacki klub ,,Sremska Mitrovica,, 16 13 29 36 30 66 - - -
Plivacki Klub Aligator 3 2 5 6 3 9 - - -
Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor 6 7 13 10 14 24 - - -
Ribnica 5 1 6 14 3 17 - - -
Sloboda 14 3 17 36 9 45 - - -
Tek 6 10 16 18 30 48 - - -
Valis 31 19 50 83 55 138 - - -
Total number of 16 clubs 125 109 234 325 303 628 - - -

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019

Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle 1 years and older
12.10.2019.-10.15 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
2004 i stariji
1. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 03 Leotar, TB 26.51 490
2. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 26.72 479
3. CAVIC, Luka 04  Sloboda 26.94 467
4. PETROVIC, Veliko 03 Pksm 27.21 453
5. TODIC, Djordje 03 Pksm 27.80 425
6. KOMANOVIC, Veljko 04 Pksm 29.25 365
7. VARAGA, Vuk 04 Leotar, TB 29.51 355
8. VINCIC, Boris 04 Pksm 29.75 347
9. NIKOLIC, Aleksa 04 Bor 29.94 340
10. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen 04 Valis 31.07 304
11. DJURICCIC, Uros 04 Pksm 31.66 288
12. RAJKOVIC, Dimitrije 04 Leotar, TB 32147 274
13. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 32.84 258
14. OBUCINA, Milan 03  Sloboda 33.97 233
15. DOSLO, Dositej 04 Leotar, TB 35.04 212
2005
1. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 27.51 439
2. CERANIC, Milos 05 Leotar, TB 28.53 393
3. MIHAILOVIC, David 05 Tek 30.18 332
4. KOVACEVIC, Aleksa 05 Sloboda 33.19 250
5. ILIC, Nikola 05 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 33.54 242
6. JOVANOVIC, Matija 05 Leotar, TB 35.77 199
2006
1. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 PK Delfin Sabac 28.20 407
2. SIMONOVIC, Bodin 06  Bonatti 33.40 245
3. ANDJIC, Aleksa 06  Sloboda 3391 234
4. VUKELIC, Uros 06  Novi Beograd 011 3469 219
5. NJEMCEVIC, Vuk 06  Sloboda 35.01 213
6. NIKITOVIC, Vuk 06 Pksm 37.02 180
7. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Luka 06 Valis 40.38 138
8. SAKIC, Dusan 06 Valis 43.82 108
DSQ PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 Valis
2007
1. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07  Valis 31.03 305
2. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Tek 31.75 285
3. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Tek 3249 266
4. RATKOVIC, Luka 07 Leotar, TB 3434 225
5. SIMIC, Marko 07 Tek 34.45 223
6. ZIVANOVIC, Djordje 07 Pksm 35.00 213
7. SMILJANIC, Marko 07  Bonatti 35.28 208
8. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 38.89 155

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019

Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle
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SLOVIC, Matija
ALIJEVIC, David
KOKAR, Marko
PEROVIC, Luka
KACANSKI, Petar
STOJANOVIC, Uros
JOKANOVIC, Sergej
ARSENOVIC, Nikola
ARSENOVIC, Stefan

RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja

LUKIC, Luka
AVRAMOVIC, Aleksa
ROZA, Rastko
GODJEVAC, Martin
VUCICEVIC, Viktor
NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen
MARIC, Nikola
TOMIC, Luka
STEFANOVIC, Relja
PAVLOVIC, Ognjen
MIJATOVIC, Stefan
KOVACEVIC, Ivko
STANKOVIC, Dimitrije
HRENKA, Ivan
MIAILOVIC, Stefan
MILUTINOVIC, Mateja
NIKIC, Stefan
DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
PAVLOVIC, Kiprijan
NIKOLIC, Sava
KULASEVIC, Luka
SMILJANIC, Vuk

GUDURIC, Jovan
KOVACEVIC, llija
ZIVKOVIC, Djordje
ILIC, Mihailo
SAVIC, Lazar
JOKSIC, Ognjen
JOKSIMOVIC, Luka
VUKOVIC, Stefan
BUDECEVIC, Filip
VUKOTIC, Mateja
MILOSEVIC, Nemanja
MILANOVIC, Marko
BALABAN, Dimitrije
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Sloboda

Bonatti

Pksm

Novi Beograd 011

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Sloboda

Leotar, TB

Valis

Valis

Tek

La Kolubara

PK Delfin Sabac
Novi Beograd 011
Valis

Pksm

Valis

Novi Beograd 011
Pkrm

Valis

Valis

Sloboda

Sloboda

Pkrm

Valis

Sloboda

Valis

Pkrm

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Bonatti

Valis

PK Stari Grad
Sloboda

PK Stari Grad
Valis

Valis

Valis

Bor

La Kolubara
Bonatti

PK Delfin Sabac
Pksm

Pksm

Pksm

Bonatti

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar

32.19
35.77
38.66
38.67
39.16
43.58
43.74
59.36
1:03.75

36.13
37.37
38.39
39.72
40.30
40.57
40.81
41.53
41.93
42.22
42.39
42.67
43.34
45.46
46.21
46.92
47.69
49.12
49.43
53.98
54.25
54.92
1:00.76

39.11
39.15
39.77
41.15
41.21
42.15
44.71
45.48
47.04
47.53
49.62
52.09
54.23

274
199
158
158
152
110
109

43

35

193
175
161
145
139
136
134
127
124
121
120
117
112
97
92
88
84
77
75
58
57
55
40

152
152
145
131
130
122
102
97
87
85
74
64
57

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019

Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

2011 i mladji
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STOJANOVIC, Milic
POPOVIC, Jakov
BANJANIN, Lazar

MIJIC, Viktor
DRMANOVIC, Strahinja
GAJIC, Pavle

LAZIC, Mateja

TODIC, Miljan

SPERLIC, Ognjen
MANOVIC, Strahinja
MRVIC, Jovan
MIHAJLOVIC, Milos
VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar
VUKOTIC, Luka
GAVRILOVIC, Sava
GORCIC, Vukasin
RADOVANOVIC, Dragoljub
MARKOVIC, Relja

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
13
12
12
12
12

Sloboda

Pkrm

Plivacki Klub Aligator

Plivacki Klub Aligator

Pksm

Bonatti

Tek

Pksm

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Bonatti

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Bonatti

Pksm

Pksm

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
PK Delfin Sabac

43.04
43.22
43.40
43.74
45.11
45.96
48.82
51.49
52.51
53.32
53.65
53.70
53.86
55.28
55.32
57.28
1:02.68
1:03.85

114
113
111
109
99
94
78
66
63
60
59
59
58
54
54
48
37
35

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019

Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle 1 years and older
12.10.2019. - 10.38 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
2004 i stariji
1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 LaKolubara 29.03 542
2. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 29.26 529
3. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 30.10 486
4. JEVTIC, Ksenija 04  PK Delfin Sabac 30.28 477
5. JEVTIC, Marija 03 Valis 31.43 427
6. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Tek 31.94 406
7. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 3292 371
8. GRUBAN, Nadja 03  PK Delfin Sabac 33.15 364
9. LONCAR, Emilija 03 Pksm 33.40 355
10. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 33.90 340
11. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 34.36 326
12. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 3441 325
13. KIS, Ena 04 Bor 34.66 318
14. TESIC, Saska 03 Pksm 35.44 297
15. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 35.74 290
2005
1. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 31.11 440
2. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 NoviBeograd 011 31.15 438
3. SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 LaKolubara 32.18 397
4. SPASIC, Anja 05 NoviBeograd 011 34.18 332
5. KRSTIC, Jelena 05 Sloboda 3480 314
6. TODIC, Ilvana 05 Pksm 39.34 217
7. STEPIC, Marija 05 Bonatti 39.59 213
2006
1. JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 32.79 376
2. STANKOVIC, Ana 06 Leotar, TB 33.42 355
3. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 06 Tek 34.12 333
4. MIJATOVIC, Emilija 06 Tek 35.76 290
5. ZIVANOVIC, Katarina 06 Pksm 4196 179
2007
1. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 LaKolubara 30.86 451
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 LaKolubara 31.71 415
3. JOVANOVIC, Helena 07 Leotar, TB 34.76 315
4. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 3498 309
5. PELKIC, Tatjana 07 Leotar, TB 36.20 279
6. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 36.47 273
7. BASIC, Kristina 07 Valis 4145 186
8. VASIC, Ljubica 07  Bonatti 4164 183
9. VESNIC, Nikolija 07  Sloboda 41.72 182
10. KATANCEVIC, Iva 07  Bonatti 4563 139
11. BOKONJIC, Andjela 07 Leotar, TB 4571 138

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019

Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle

2008

TERZIC, Tara
RADOVANOVIC, Mila
BRKIC, Helena
KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja
PUJIC, Lara
KOVACEVIC, Natalija
PANTELIC, Nina

ILIC, Teodora
VUKOVIC, Milica
TURNIC, Kristina
MILOSEVIC, Darinka
IGNJATOVIC, Andjela
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2009

STOJANOVIC, Nadja
SOVLJANSKI, Natasa
ANDRIC, Nika

LUKIC, Elena
ZIVANOVIC, Andjela
GLIGORIC, Katarina
SAVIC, Natalija
SAVKOVIC, Teodora
GUDURIC, Milica
VESKOVIC, Katarina
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RADOJEVIC, Masa
MARJANOVIC, Iva
SIMPRAGA, Emilija
POPOVIC, Elena
PETROVIC, Teodora
RADOVANOVIC, Jovana
PROSTRAN, Sofija
MILUTINOVIC, Nina
SMILJANIC, Mila
JOKIC, Nina

. TODIC, Dunja
BASTIC, Ksenija

. JEVTIC, Ana
NIKOLIC, Mina
MARIC, Andrijana
LJUCA, Mia
DJURISIC, Teodora
STANKOVIC, Jovana
. TANASKOVIC, Marta
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2011 i mladji

PETROVIC, Dunja
JOVANOVIC, Jana
RADOJEVIC, Olga
DANEV, Dunja
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
MIJIC, Sara
FILOVSKI, Aleksandra
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
12
11
11
11
11
11

Tek

Tek

La Kolubara
La Kolubara
Leotar, TB
Valis

Valis

Valis

Pksm
Leotar, TB
Bonatti
Valis

Tek

La Kolubara

Plivacki Klub Aligator
La Kolubara

La Kolubara

Pksm

Valis

Tek

PK Stari Grad

Tek

Valis

PK Delfin Sabac

Novi Beograd 011

La Kolubara

PK Delfin Sabac

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Valis

PK Delfin Sabac

Bonatti

Napredak

Pksm

Valis

Valis

Valis

Valis

Bonatti

Napredak

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Bonatti

Tek

La Kolubara

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Napredak

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Plivacki Klub Aligator

Napredak

33.61
35.98
36.23
36.40
36.63
37.22
37.81
38.26
38.54
38.79
43.28
50.04

35.51
36.82
36.96
39.40
39.45
41.09
42.83
47.35
48.06
54.10

37.56
38.99
41.12
41.83
43.05
43.94
44.54
45.94
46.27
47.49
47.91
48.49
49.02
49.69
50.39
51.79
52.41
52.44
52.49

40.58
41.32
42.14
42.88
44.31
47.74
54.03

349
284
278
274
269
257
245
236
231
227
163
105

296
265
262
216
216
191
168
124
119

83

250
223
190
181
166
156
150
136
133
123
120
116
112
108
103

95

92

91

91

198
187
177
168
152
121

84

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019

Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 2011 i mlad;ji

Rank

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

ANTONIJEVIC, Danica
RIMAC, Lana
STANISIC, Kata
STANISIC, Rada
NIKOLIC, Daria
GAJIC, Masa
ZAFIROVIC, Teodora

YB

12
11
11
12
11
14
13

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Pksm

La Kolubara

La Kolubara

Pkrm

Bonatti

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar

Time

54.45

55.29
1:00.30
1:00.60
1:00.89
1:07.05
1:14.11

Pts

82
78
60
59
58
43
32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019
Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Event 3 Men, 100m Breaststroke 12 years and older
12.10.2019. - 10.55 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
2004 i stariji
1. DJURICCIC, Uros 04 Pksm 1:29.99 255
2. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 1:32.86 232
3. OBUCINA, Milan 03 Sloboda 1:34.43 221
4. NIKOLIC, Aleksa 04 Bor 1:36.30 208
5. RAJKOVIC, Dimitrije 04 Leotar, TB 1:37.01 203
6. DOSLO, Dositej 04 Leotar, TB 1:56.81 116
2005
1. MIHAILOVIC, David 05 Tek 1:30.31 252
2. ZECEVIC, Maksim 05 Sloboda 1:32.84 232
3. ILIC, Nikola 05 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:41.52 177
4. JOVANOVIC, Matija 05 Leotar, TB 1:50.05 139
2006
1. SIMONOVIC, Bodin 06 Bonatti 1:39.33 189
2. PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 Valis 1:39.42 189
3. ANDJIC, Aleksa 06  Sloboda 1:43.30 168
2007
1. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Tek 1:39.69 187
2. SMILJANIC, Marko 07 Bonatti 1:49.07 143
3. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07  Bor 2:04.14 97
Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 12.10.2019. 11.19 - Page 1
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019

Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Event 4 Women, 100m Breaststroke 12 years and older
12.10.2019. - 11.03 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
2004 i stariji
1. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 1:29.73 365
2. GRUBAN, Nadja 03 PK Delfin Sabac 1:35.02 307
3. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 1:39.06 271
4. KIS, Ena 04 Bor 1:45.50 224
5. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 1:50.94 193
2005
1. STEPIC, Marija 05 Bonatti 1:46.61 217
2. SPASIC, Anja 05 NoviBeograd 011 1:47.32 213
3. TODIC, Ilvana 05 Pksm 1:51.97 187
4. KRSTIC, Jelena 05 Sloboda 2:00.31 151
2006
1. JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 1:29.30 370
2. MIJATOVIC, Emilija 06 Tek 1:38.05 279
2007
1. STOJADINOVIC, Minja 07 Bor 1:36.98 289
2. SULIC, Lena 07  NoviBeograd 011 1:39.79 265
3. VESNIC, Nikolija 07  Sloboda 1:47.41 212
4. PELKIC, Tatjana 07 Leotar, TB 1:47.72 211
5. VASIC, Ljubica 07  Bonatti 1:48.99 203
6. KATANCEVIC, Iva 07 Bonatti 1:55.57 170
7. BOKONJIC, Andjela 07 Leotar, TB 2:08.24 125
EXH LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 LaKolubara 1:21.85 480

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019

Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Event 5 Boys, 50m Breaststroke 1-11 years
12.10.2019. - 11.12 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
2008
1. JOKANOVIC, Sergej 08 Leotar, TB 47.24 165
2. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 5210 123
3. KOKAR, Marko 08 Pksm 57.50 91
2009
1. MARIC, Nikola 09 NoviBeograd 011 48.89 149
2. LUKIC, Luka 09 LaKolubara 51.69 126
3. VUCICEVIC, Viktor 09 Pksm 52.08 123
4. PAVLOVIC, Ognjen 09 Valis 55.36 102
5. HRENKA, Ivan 09 \Valis 56.00 99
6. STANKOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Pkrm 56.10 98
7. GODJEVAC, Martin 09 \Valis 56.81 95
8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 09 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 57.87 90
9. STEFANOVIC, Relja 09 \Valis 58.61 86
10. TOMIC, Luka 09 Pkrm 1:01.72 74
11. MILUTINOVIC, Mateja 09 \Valis 1:05.75 61
12. KULASEVIC, Luka 09 PK Stari Grad 1:06.43 59
13. NIKOLIC, Sava 09 \Valis 1:12.36 46
14. NIKIC, Stefan 09 Pkrm 1:13.86 43
2010
1. ILIC, Mihailo 10  Valis 47.58 162
2. GUDURIC, Jovan 10  PK Stari Grad 5212 123
3. JOKSIMOVIC, Luka 10  Bonatti 56.93 94
4. SAVIC, Lazar 10 Bor 59.17 84
5. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10  PK Delfin Sabac 1:02.12 72
6. JOKSIC, Ognjen 10  La Kolubara 1:03.52 68
2011 i mladiji
1. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 Plivacki Klub Aligator 56.27 98
2. POPOVIC, Jakov 11 Pkrm 56.63 96
3. GAJIC, Pavle 11 Bonatti 56.68 95
4. LAZIC, Mateja 11 Tek 59.04 84
5. BERONJA, Bogdan 11 Plivacki Klub Aligator 1:02.09 73
6. MRVIC, Jovan 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:07.30 57
7. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:11.02 48
8. SPERLIC, Ognjen 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:15.94 39

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019

Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Event 6 Girls, 50m Breaststroke 1-11 years
12.10.2019. - 11.21 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
2008
1. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 4142 357
2. RADOVANOVIC, Mila 08 Tek 4215 339
3. ILIC, Teodora 08 Valis 4597 261
4. PUJIC, Lara 08 Leotar, TB 46.27 256
5. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 NoviBeograd 011 48.47 223
6. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 5484 154
7. IGNJATOVIC, Andjela 08 Valis 1:07.86 81
2009
1. GLIGORIC, Katarina 09 Pksm 49.31 211
2. SOVLJANSKI, Natasa 09 LaKolubara 49.58 208
3. SAVIC, Natalija 09 Valis 50.61 196
4. LUKIC, Elena 09 La Kolubara 50.85 193
5. GUDURIC, Milica 09 PK Stari Grad 55.18 151
6. SAVKOVIC, Teodora 09 Tek 58.46 127
7. VESKOVIC, Katarina 09 Tek 1:07.20 83
2010
1. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10  PK Delfin Sabac 51.52 185
2. TANASKOVIC, Marta 10  Bonatti 55.47 148
3. POPOVIC, Elena 10 La Kolubara 57.46 133
4. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10  Novi Beograd 011 58.95 124
5. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 1:00.29 115
6. PROSTRAN, Sofija 10  Valis 1:01.42 109
7. PETROVIC, Teodora 10 PK Delfin Sabac 1:01.79 107
8. NIKOLIC, Mina 10 Valis 1:02.40 104
9. JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis 1:02.44 104
10. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:02.93 101
11. JOKIC, Nina 10 Napredak 1:04.15 96
12. LJUCA, Mia 10 Bonatti 1:05.65 89
13. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:07.48 82
14. BASTIC, Ksenija 10 Valis 1:10.29 73
2011 i mladiji
1. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Tek 56.57 140
2. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 58.82 124
3. STANISIC, Kata 11 La Kolubara 1:06.49 86
4. NIKOLIC, Daria 11 Pkrm 1:11.29 70
5. FILOVSKI, Aleksandra 11 Napredak 1:14.78 60
6. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:18.88 51
7. STANISIC, Rada 12  LaKolubara 1:25.23 41
8. ZAFIROVIC, Teodora 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:29.92 34
EXH JOVANOVIC, Jana 12  LaKolubara 1:02.01 106
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019

Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Event 7 Men, 100m Backstroke 12 years and older
12.10.2019. - 11.31 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
2004 i stariji
1. CAVIC, Luka 04  Sloboda 1:09.99 406
2. JOVANOVIC, Velijko 03 Leotar, TB 1:11.00 389
3. VINCIC, Boris 04 Pksm 1:21.35 258
4. VARAGA, Vuk 04 Leotar, TB 1:23.29 241
5. OBUCINA, Milan 03  Sloboda 1:32.41 176
2005
1. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 1:12.77 361
2. CERANIC, Milos 05 Leotar, TB 1:16.76 308
3. DJOKOVIC, Nemanja 05 PK Stari Grad 1:24.36 232
4. KOVACEVIC, Aleksa 05 Sloboda 1:31.32 183
2006
1. VUKELIC, Uros 06  Novi Beograd 011 1:35.19 161
2. NJEMCEVIC, Vuk 06  Sloboda 1:38.62 145
3. MANDIC, Dimitrije 06 PK Stari Grad 1:47.36 112
2007
1. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Tek 1:15.78 320
2. ZIVANOVIC, Djordje 07 Pksm 1:30.20 189
3. RATKOVIC, Luka 07 Leotar, TB 1:35.44 160
4. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 1:50.84 102

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019

Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Event 8 Women, 100m Backstroke 12 years and older
12.10.2019.- 11.38 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
2004 i stariji
1. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 1:16.45 436
2. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Tek 1:24.23 326
3. JEVTIC, Marija 03 Valis 1:24.58 322
4. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 1:33.10 241
5. TESIC, Saska 03 Pksm 1:39.88 195
2005
1. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 NoviBeograd 011 1:26.53 301
2. SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 LaKolubara 1:27.44 291
3. KRSTIC, Jelena 05 Sloboda 1:42.31 182
2006
1. JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 1:26.23 304
2. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 06 Tek 1:32.03 250
3. STANKOVIC, Ana 06 Leotar, TB 1:36.78 215
2007
1. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 1:16.45 436
2. JOVANOVIC, Helena 07 Leotar, TB 1:35.09 226
3. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 1:36.25 218
4. STOJADINOVIC, Minja 07 Bor 1:43.05 178

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019

Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Event 9 Boys, 50m Backstroke 1-11 years
12.10.2019. - 11.43 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
2008
1. SLOVIC, Matija 08 Sloboda 4193 187
2. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 42.00 186
3. KOKAR, Marko 08 Pksm 4595 142
4. PEROVIC, Luka 08 NoviBeograd 011 47.21 131
5. STOJANOVIC, Uros 08 Sloboda 53.49 90
2009
1. RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja 09 Tek 4219 184
2. ROZA, Rastko 09 NoviBeograd 011 4583 143
3. LUKIC, Luka 09 LaKolubara 46.87 134
4. GODJEVAC, Martin 09 \Valis 48.49 121
5. PAVLOVIC, Ognjen 09 \Valis 48.87 118
6. TOMIC, Luka 09 Pkrm 49.14 116
7. STANKOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Pkrm 49.69 112
8. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 09 Valis 50.09 109
9. MIJATOVIC, Stefan 09 Sloboda 50.78 105
10. STEFANOVIC, Relja 09 \Valis 52.61 94
11. PAVLOVIC, Kiprijan 09 Bonatti 53.26 91
12. KOVACEVIC, Ivko 09 Sloboda 54.93 83
13. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 09 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 56.83 75
14. HRENKA, Ivan 09 Valis 1:00.39 62
15. NIKIC, Stefan 09 Pkrm 1:00.85 61
16. MIAILOVIC, Stefan 09 Sloboda 1:01.98 58
17. SMILJANIC, Vuk 09 Sloboda 1:04.20 52
2010
1. JOKSIC, Ognjen 10  La Kolubara 48.16 123
2. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10  Valis 49.39 114
3. GUDURIC, Jovan 10  PK Stari Grad 49.73 112
4. ILIC, Mihailo 10  Valis 50.57 106
5. KOVACEVIC, llija 10  Valis 53.63 89
6. SAVIC, Lazar 10 Bor 57.47 72
7. BALABAN, Dimitrije 10  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 58.38 69
8. MILANOVIC, Marko 10  Bonatti 59.47 65
9. VUKOTIC, Mateja 10  Pksm 1:08.09 43
2011 i mladji
1. POPOVIC, Jakov 11 Pkrm 51.53 101
2. GAJIC, Pavle 11 Bonatti 52.53 95
3. MANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Bonatti 53.00 92
4. BERONUJA, Bogdan 11 Plivacki Klub Aligator 53.54 90
5. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 56.16 78
6. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 Plivacki Klub Aligator 56.38 77
7. STOJANOVIC, Milic 11 Sloboda 57.49 72
8. DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Pksm 57.80 71
9. MRVIC, Jovan 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 59.54 65
10. LAZIC, Mateja 11 Tek 1:00.13 63
11. RADOVANOVIC, Dragoljub 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:05.72 48
12. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:06.25 47
13. SPERLIC, Ognjen 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:08.34 43
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019
Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Event 9, Boys, 50m Backstroke, 2011 i mladiji

Rank YB Time Pts
14. MARKOVIC, Relja 12 PK Delfin Sabac 1:08.65 42
15. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:15.44 32
16. GAVRILOVIC, Sava 12 Pksm 1:18.95 28
Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 12.10.2019. 12.21 - Page 2
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019

Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Event 10 Girls, 50m Backstroke 1-11 years
12.10.2019. - 11.54 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
2008
1. TERZIC, Tara 08 Tek 39.79 311
2. KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja 08 LaKolubara 40.74 290
3. PANTELIC, Nina 08 Valis 41.92 266
4. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 43.30 241
5. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 NoviBeograd 011 46.82 191
6. TURNIC, Kristina 08 Leotar, TB 48.53 171
7. IGNJATOVIC, Andjela 08 Valis 1:02.53 80
2009
1. STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek 4216 262
2. ZIVANOVIC, Andjela 09 LaKolubara 4710 187
3. LUKIC, Elena 09 La Kolubara 47.77 180
4. SAVKOVIC, Teodora 09 Tek 53.29 129
5. GLIGORIC, Katarina 09 Pksm 53.46 128
6. GUDURIC, Milica 09 PK Stari Grad 5492 118
7. VESKOVIC, Katarina 09 Tek 1:03.57 76
2010
1. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 4458 221
2. POPOVIC, Elena 10 LaKolubara 51.30 145
3. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10  Novi Beograd 011 51.50 143
4. MILUTINOVIC, Nina 10  PK Delfin Sabac 5426 122
5. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 54.48 121
6. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 55.75 113
7. SMILJANIC, Mila 10  Bonatti 56.93 106
8. NIKOLIC, Mina 10 Valis 57.08 105
9. JOKIC, Nina 10  Napredak 58.01 100
10. TODIC, Dunja 10 Pksm 58.29 99
11. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 58.49 98
12. JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis 1:01.23 85
13. LJUCA, Mia 10  Bonatti 1:01.55 84
14. PROSTRAN, Sofija 10 Valis 1:04.03 74
15. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:14.71 47
2011 i mladiji
1. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 La Kolubara 51.01 147
2. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 52.18 138
3. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 52.31 137
4. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 53.19 130
5. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:00.49 88
6. NIKOLIC, Daria 11 Pkrm 1:00.56 88
7. STANISIC, Kata 11 La Kolubara 1:04.58 72
8. STANISIC, Rada 12  LaKolubara 1:13.72 49
9. FILOVSKI, Aleksandra 11 Napredak 1:14.86 46
10. GAJIC, Masa 14  Bonatti 1:18.42 40
11. ZAFIROVIC, Teodora 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:19.61 38
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019

Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Event 11 Men, 100m Butterfly 12 years and older
12.10.2019. - 12.04 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
2004 i stariji
1. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 03 Leotar, TB 1:10.88 347
2. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 1:11.59 337
3. TODIC, Djordje 03 Pksm 1:14.33 301
4. PETROVIC, Veliko 03 Pksm 1:1461 297
5. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 1:20.24 239
6. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen 04 Valis 1:20.76 234
7. VARAGA, Vuk 04 Leotar, TB 1:21.55 228
2005
1. CERANIC, Milos 05 Leotar, TB 1:15.27 289
2. ZECEVIC, Maksim 05 Sloboda 1:23.83 209
2007
1. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:22.31 221
2. SMILJANIC, Marko 07  Bonatti 1:47.71 98
3. SIMIC, Marko 07 Tek 1:51.39 89
4. RATKOVIC, Luka 07 Leotar, TB 1:55.48 80
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019
Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Event 12 Women, 100m Butterfly 12 years and older
12.10.2019. - 12.09 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
2004 i stariji
1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 LaKolubara 1:09.70 504
2. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 1:27.42 255
3. KIS, Ena 04 Bor 1:52.44 120
2005
1. STEPIC, Marija 05 Bonatti 2:04.55 88
2007
1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 LaKolubara 1:18.95 347
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019

Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Event 13 Boys, 50m Butterfly 1-11 years
12.10.2019.-12.12 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
2008
1. SLOVIC, Matija 08 Sloboda 41.77 151
2. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 43.75 131
3. JOKANOVIC, Sergej 08 Leotar, TB 46.27 111
2009
1. RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja 09 Tek 39.85 174
2. AVRAMOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK Delfin Sabac 45.72 115
3. ROZA, Rastko 09 Novi Beograd 011 50.38 86
4. MARIC, Nikola 09 NoviBeograd 011 51.67 80
5. VUCICEVIC, Viktor 09 Pksm 53.42 72
6. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 09 Valis 54.51 68
7. KOVACEVIC, Ivko 09 Sloboda 1:04.89 40
2010
1. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 52.54 76
2. KOVACEVIC, llija 10 Valis 54.25 69
3. JOKSIMOVIC, Luka 10  Bonatti 59.39 52
4. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10  PK Delfin Sabac 1:05.38 39
2011 i mladiji
1. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 1:03.91 42

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

3a Bac npunpemuo Baw https://plivanje.info Tum

12.10.2019. 12.49 - Page 1

CrtpaHa 20 og 39



V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019

Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Event 14 Girls, 50m Butterfly 1-11 years
12.10.2019. - 12.15 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
2008
1. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 40.31 222
2. VUKOVIC, Milica 08 Pksm 4520 157
3. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 55.75 84
4. TURNIC, Kristina 08 Leotar, TB 1:00.41 66
2009
1. STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek 4140 205
2. ANDRIC, Nika 09  Plivacki Klub Aligator 43.32 179
3. SOVLJANSKI, Natasa 09 LaKolubara 4396 171
4. ZIVANOVIC, Andjela 09 LaKolubara 51.64 105
2010
1. MARJANOVIC, lva 10  PK Delfin Sabac 46.33 146
2. PETROVIC, Teodora 10 PK Delfin Sabac 4756 135
RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 4756 135
4. MILUTINOVIC, Nina 10  PK Delfin Sabac 56.57 80
5. SMILJANIC, Mila 10  Bonatti 1:03.62 56
6. TANASKOVIC, Marta 10  Bonatti 1:04.15 55
7. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 1:09.70 43
2011 i mladiji
1. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 48.17 130
2. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 La Kolubara 51.44 107
3. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Tek 52.68 99
4. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 54.98 87
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019

Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Event 15 Men, 100m Freestyle 11 years and older
12.10.2019. - 12.21 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
2004 i stariji
1. CAVIC, Luka 04  Sloboda 58.04 527
2. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 58.70 510
3. TODIC, Djordje 03 Pksm 1:05.57 366
4. NIKOLIC, Aleksa 04 Bor 1:08.98 314
5. KOMANOVIC, Veljko 04 Pksm 1:09.49 307
6. VINCIC, Boris 04 Pksm 1:09.94 301
7. PETROVIC, Veljko 03 Pksm 1:13.54 259
8. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen 04 Valis 1:14.07 254
9. RAJKOVIC, Dimitrije 04  Leotar, TB 1:16.48 230
10. DOSLO, Dositej 04 Leotar, TB 1:28.18 150
2005
1. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 1:02.51 422
2. MIHAILOVIC, David 05 Tek 1:09.75 304
3. DJOKOVIC, Nemanja 05 PK Stari Grad 1:11.20 285
4. KOVACEVIC, Aleksa 05 Sloboda 1:15.93 235
5. ILIC, Nikola 05 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:17.37 222
6. JOVANOVIC, Matija 05 Leotar, TB 1:23.43 177
2006
1. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 PK Delfin Sabac 1:05.21 372
2. PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 Valis 1:1714 224
3. ANDJIC, Aleksa 06  Sloboda 1:20.40 198
4. SIMONOVIC, Bodin 06  Bonatti 1:20.79 195
5. VUKELIC, Uros 06  Novi Beograd 011 1:20.83 195
6. NJEMCEVIC, Vuk 06  Sloboda 1:25.39 165
7. MANDIC, Dimitrije 06 PK Stari Grad 1:25.85 163
8. NIKITOVIC, Vuk 06 Pksm 1:32.30 131
9. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Luka 06 Valis 1:39.79 103
10. SAKIC, Dusan 06 Valis 1:50.03 77
2007
1. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:08.93 315
2. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Tek 1:09.32 309
3. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Tek 1:16.78 228
4. SIMIC, Marko 07 Tek 1:23.73 175
5. ZIVANOVIC, Djordje 07 Pksm 1:2420 172
2008
1. PEROVIC, Luka 08 NoviBeograd 011 1:30.67 138
2. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:33.96 124
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019

Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Event 16 Women, 100m Freestyle 11 years and older
12.10.2019. - 12.33 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
2004 i stariji
1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 LaKolubara 1:03.99 527
2. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 1:07.32 453
3. JEVTIC, Ksenija 04  PK Delfin Sabac 1:07.58 447
4. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 1:07.78 444
5. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Tek 1:09.03 420
6. JEVTIC, Marija 03 Valis 1:11.59 376
7. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 1:11.82 373
8. LONCAR, Emilija 03 Pksm 1:13.53 347
9. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 1:18.21 289
10. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 1:18.89 281
2005
1. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 NoviBeograd 011 1:08.92 422
2. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 1:10.99 386
3. SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 LaKolubara 1:11.54 377
4. SPASIC, Anja 05 NoviBeograd 011 1:19.79 272
2006
1. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 06 Tek 1:13.28 351
2. STANKOVIC, Ana 06 Leotar, TB 1:20.36 266
3. MIJATOVIC, Emilija 06 Tek 1:23.55 237
2007
1. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 LaKolubara 1:09.96 403
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 LaKolubara 1:11.15 383
3. SULIC, Lena 07  NoviBeograd 011 1:15.97 315
4. JOVANOVIC, Helena 07 Leotar, TB 1:18.83 282
5. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 1:2490 225
6. PELKIC, Tatjana 07 Leotar, TB 1:26.42 214
7. VESNIC, Nikolija 07  Sloboda 1:3242 175
8. BASIC, Kristina 07 Valis 1:35.74 157
9. VASIC, Ljubica 07  Bonatti 1:38.46 144
10. KATANCEVIC, Iva 07  Bonatti 1:47.93 109
11. BOKONUJIC, Andjela 07 Leotar, TB 1:48.71 107
2008
1. TERZIC, Tara 08 Tek 1:16.67 306
2. RADOVANOVIC, Mila 08 Tek 1:18.22 288
3. KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja 08 LaKolubara 1:20.17 268
4. PUJIC, Lara 08 Leotar, TB 1:21.96 251
5. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 1:24.39 230
6. PANTELIC, Nina 08 Valis 1:24.73 227
7. ILIC, Teodora 08 Valis 1:2498 225
8. VUKOVIC, Milica 08 Pksm 1:31.33 181
9. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 NoviBeograd 011 1:34.70 162
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019

Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Medal Statistics
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Medalists by event, Men All Events
1. 50m Freestyle 2004 i stariji
1. JOVANOVIC, Veliko 03 Leotar, TB 26.51 490
2. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 26.72 479
3. CAVIC, Luka 04  Sloboda 26.94 467
1. 50m Freestyle 2005
1. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 27.51 439
2. CERANIC, Milos 05 Leotar, TB 28.53 393
3. MIHAILOVIC, David 05 Tek 30.18 332
1. 50m Freestyle 2006
1. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 PK Delfin Sabac 28.20 407
2. SIMONOVIC, Bodin 06  Bonatti 33.40 245
3. ANDJIC, Aleksa 06  Sloboda 3391 234
1. 50m Freestyle 2007
1. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 31.03 305
2. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Tek 31.75 285
3. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Tek 3249 266
1. 50m Freestyle 2008
1. SLOVIC, Matija 08 Sloboda 3219 274
2. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 35.77 199
3. KOKAR, Marko 08 Pksm 38.66 158
1. 50m Freestyle 2009
1. RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja 09 Tek 36.13 193
2. LUKIC, Luka 09 LaKolubara 3737 175
3. AVRAMOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK Delfin Sabac 38.39 161
1. 50m Freestyle 2010
1. GUDURIC, Jovan 10 PK Stari Grad 39.11 152
2. KOVACEVIC, llija 10  Valis 39.15 152
3. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 39.77 145
1. 50m Freestyle 2011 i mladiji
1. STOJANOVIC, Milic 11 Sloboda 43.04 114
2. POPOVIC, Jakov 11 Pkrm 4322 113
3. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 Plivacki Klub Aligator 4340 111
3. 100m Breaststroke 2004 i stariji
1. DJURICCIC, Uros 04 Pksm 1:29.99 255
2. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 1:32.86 232
3. OBUCINA, Milan 03  Sloboda 1:34.43 221
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. 100m Breaststroke 2005
1. MIHAILOVIC, David 05 Tek 1:30.31 252
2. ZECEVIC, Maksim 05 Sloboda 1:32.84 232
3. ILIC, Nikola 05 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:41.52 177

. 100m Breaststroke 2006
1. SIMONOVIC, Bodin 06  Bonatti 1:39.33 189
2. PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 Valis 1:39.42 189
3. ANDJIC, Aleksa 06  Sloboda 1:43.30 168

. 100m Breaststroke 2007
1. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Tek 1:39.69 187
2. SMILJANIC, Marko 07 Bonatti 1:49.07 143
3. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 2:04.14 97

. 50m Breaststroke 2008
1. JOKANOVIC, Sergej 08 Leotar, TB 47.24 165
2. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 52.10 123
3. KOKAR, Marko 08 Pksm 57.50 91

. 50m Breaststroke 2009
1. MARIC, Nikola 09 NoviBeograd 011 48.89 149
2. LUKIC, Luka 09 La Kolubara 51.69 126
3. VUCICEVIC, Viktor 09 Pksm 52.08 123

. 50m Breaststroke 2010
1. ILIC, Mihailo 10 Valis 4758 162
2. GUDURIC, Jovan 10 PK Stari Grad 5212 123
3. JOKSIMOVIC, Luka 10  Bonatti 56.93 94

. 50m Breaststroke 2011 i mladiji
1. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 Plivacki Klub Aligator 56.27 98
2. POPOVIC, Jakov 11 Pkrm 56.63 96
3. GAJIC, Pavle 11 Bonatti 56.68 95

. 100m Backstroke 2004 i stariji
1. CAVIC, Luka 04  Sloboda 1:09.99 406
2. JOVANOVIC, Veliko 03 Leotar, TB 1:11.00 389
3. VINCIC, Boris 04 Pksm 1:21.35 258

. 100m Backstroke 2005
1. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 1:12.77 361
2. CERANIC, Milos 05 Leotar, TB 1:16.76 308
3. DJOKOVIC, Nemanja 05 PK Stari Grad 1:24.36 232

. 100m Backstroke 2006
1. VUKELIC, Uros 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:35.19 161
2. NJEMCEVIC, Vuk 06  Sloboda 1:38.62 145
3. MANDIC, Dimitrije 06 PK Stari Grad 1:47.36 112
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7. 100m Backstroke 2007
1. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Tek 1:15.78 320
2. ZIVANOVIC, Djordje 07 Pksm 1:30.20 189
3. RATKOVIC, Luka 07 Leotar, TB 1:35.44 160

9. 50m Backstroke 2008
1. SLOVIC, Matija 08 Sloboda 4193 187
2. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 42.00 186
3. KOKAR, Marko 08 Pksm 45.95 142

9. 50m Backstroke 2009
1. RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja 09 Tek 4219 184
2. ROZA, Rastko 09 NoviBeograd 011 4583 143
3. LUKIC, Luka 09 LaKolubara 46.87 134

9. 50m Backstroke 2010
1. JOKSIC, Ognjen 10 La Kolubara 48.16 123
2. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 49.39 114
3. GUDURIC, Jovan 10  PK Stari Grad 49.73 112

9. 50m Backstroke 2011 i mladiji
1. POPOVIC, Jakov 11 Pkrm 51.53 101
2. GAJIC, Pavle 11 Bonatti 52.53 95
3. MANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Bonatti 53.00 92

11. 100m Butterfly 2004 i stariji
1. JOVANOVIC, Veliko 03 Leotar, TB 1:10.88 347
2. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 1:11.59 337
3. TODIC, Djordje 03 Pksm 1:14.33 301

11. 100m Butterfly 2005
1. CERANIC, Milos 05 Leotar, TB 1:15.27 289
2. ZECEVIC, Maksim 05 Sloboda 1:23.83 209

11. 100m Butterfly 2007
1. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:22.31 221
2. SMILJANIC, Marko 07 Bonatti 1:47.71 98
3. SIMIC, Marko 07 Tek 1:51.39 89

13. 50m Butterfly 2008
1. SLOVIC, Matija 08 Sloboda 41.77 151
2. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 43.75 131
3. JOKANOVIC, Sergej 08 Leotar, TB 46.27 111

13. 50m Butterfly 2009
1. RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja 09 Tek 3985 174
2. AVRAMOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK Delfin Sabac 45.72 115
3. ROZA, Rastko 09 Novi Beograd 011 50.38 86
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V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019
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13. 50m Butterfly 2010
1. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 52.54 76
2. KOVACEVIC, llija 10 Valis 54.25 69
3. JOKSIMOVIC, Luka 10 Bonatti 59.39 52

13. 50m Butterfly 2011 i mladiji
1. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12  Bonatti 1:03.91 42

15. 100m Freestyle 2004 i stariji
1. CAVIC, Luka 04  Sloboda 58.04 527
2. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 58.70 510
3. TODIC, Djordje 03 Pksm 1:05.57 366

15. 100m Freestyle 2005
1. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 1:02.51 422
2. MIHAILOVIC, David 05 Tek 1:09.75 304
3. DJOKOVIC, Nemanja 05 PK Stari Grad 1:11.20 285

15. 100m Freestyle 2006
1. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 PK Delfin Sabac 1:05.21 372
2. PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 Valis 1:1714 224
3. ANDJIC, Aleksa 06  Sloboda 1:2040 198

15. 100m Freestyle 2007
1. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:08.93 315
2. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Tek 1:09.32 309
3. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Tek 1:16.78 228

15. 100m Freestyle 2008
1. PEROVIC, Luka 08 NoviBeograd 011 1:30.67 138
2. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:33.96 124
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Medalists by event, Women All Events
2. 50m Freestyle 2004 i stariji
1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 LaKolubara 29.03 542
2. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 29.26 529
3. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 30.10 486
2. 50m Freestyle 2005
1. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 3111 440
2. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 NoviBeograd 011 31.15 438
3. SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 LaKolubara 32.18 397
2. 50m Freestyle 2006
1. JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 32.79 376
2. STANKOVIC, Ana 06 Leotar, TB 33.42 355
3. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 06 Tek 34.12 333
2. 50m Freestyle 2007
1. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 LaKolubara 30.86 451
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 LaKolubara 31.71 415
3. JOVANOVIC, Helena 07 Leotar, TB 34.76 315
2. 50m Freestyle 2008
1. TERZIC, Tara 08 Tek 33.61 349
2. RADOVANOVIC, Mila 08 Tek 35.98 284
3. BRKIC, Helena 08 LaKolubara 36.23 278
2. 50m Freestyle 2009
1. STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek 35.51 296
2. SOVLJANSKI, Natasa 09 LaKolubara 36.82 265
3. ANDRIC, Nika 09  Plivacki Klub Aligator 36.96 262
2. 50m Freestyle 2010
1. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10  Valis 3756 250
2. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10  PK Delfin Sabac 38.99 223
3. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10  Novi Beograd 011 4112 190
2. 50m Freestyle 2011 i mladiji
1. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Tek 40.58 198
2. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 La Kolubara 4132 187
3. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 4214 177
4. 100m Breaststroke 2004 i stariji
1. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 1:29.73 365
2. GRUBAN, Nadja 03 PK Delfin Sabac 1:35.02 307
3. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 1:39.06 271
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4. 100m Breaststroke 2005
1. STEPIC, Marija 05 Bonatti 1:46.61 217
2. SPASIC, Anja 05 NoviBeograd 011 1:47.32 213
3. TODIC, Ivana 05 Pksm 1:51.97 187

4. 100m Breaststroke 2006
1. JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 1:29.30 370
2. MIJATOVIC, Emilija 06 Tek 1:38.05 279

4. 100m Breaststroke 2007
1. STOJADINOVIC, Minja 07 Bor 1:36.98 289
2. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:39.79 265
3. VESNIC, Nikolija 07 Sloboda 1:47.41 212

6. 50m Breaststroke 2008
1. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 4142 357
2. RADOVANOVIC, Mila 08 Tek 4215 339
3. ILIC, Teodora 08 Valis 45.97 261

6. 50m Breaststroke 2009
1. GLIGORIC, Katarina 09 Pksm 49.31 211
2. SOVLJANSKI, Natasa 09 La Kolubara 49.58 208
3. SAVIC, Natalija 09 Valis 50.61 196

6. 50m Breaststroke 2010
1. MARJANOVIC, lva 10  PK Delfin Sabac 51.52 185
2. TANASKOVIC, Marta 10  Bonatti 55.47 148
3. POPOVIC, Elena 10 La Kolubara 57.46 133

6. 50m Breaststroke 2011 i mladiji
1. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Tek 56.57 140
2. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 58.82 124
3. STANISIC, Kata 11 La Kolubara 1:06.49 86

8. 100m Backstroke 2004 i stariji
1. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 1:16.45 436
2. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Tek 1:24.23 326
3. JEVTIC, Marija 03 Valis 1:24.58 322

8. 100m Backstroke 2005
1. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:26.53 301
2. SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 La Kolubara 1:27.44 291
3. KRSTIC, Jelena 05 Sloboda 1:42.31 182

8. 100m Backstroke 2006
1. JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 1:26.23 304
2. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 06 Tek 1:32.03 250
3. STANKOVIC, Ana 06 Leotar, TB 1:36.78 215
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8. 100m Backstroke 2007
1. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 1:16.45 436
2. JOVANOVIC, Helena 07 Leotar, TB 1:35.09 226
3. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 1:36.25 218

10. 50m Backstroke 2008
1. TERZIC, Tara 08 Tek 39.79 311
2. KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja 08 LaKolubara 40.74 290
3. PANTELIC, Nina 08 Valis 4192 266

10. 50m Backstroke 2009
1. STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek 4216 262
2. ZIVANOVIC, Andjela 09 LaKolubara 4710 187
3. LUKIC, Elena 09 LaKolubara 47.77 180

10. 50m Backstroke 2010
1. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 4458 221
2. POPOVIC, Elena 10 LaKolubara 51.30 145
3. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10  Novi Beograd 011 51.50 143

10. 50m Backstroke 2011 i mladiji
1. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 La Kolubara 51.01 147
2. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 52.18 138
3. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 52.31 137

12. 100m Butterfly 2004 i stariji
1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 LaKolubara 1:09.70 504
2. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 1:2742 255
3. KIS, Ena 04 Bor 1:5244 120

12. 100m Butterfly 2005
1. STEPIC, Marija 05 Bonatti 2:04.55 88

12. 100m Butterfly 2007
1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 LaKolubara 1:18.95 347

14. 50m Butterfly 2008
1. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 40.31 222
2. VUKOVIC, Milica 08 Pksm 4520 157
3. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 55.75 84

14. 50m Butterfly 2009
1. STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek 4140 205
2. ANDRIC, Nika 09  Plivacki Klub Aligator 4332 179
3. SOVLJANSKI, Natasa 09 La Kolubara 4396 171
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14. 50m Butterfly 2010
1. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10  PK Delfin Sabac 46.33 146
2. PETROVIC, Teodora 10  PK Delfin Sabac 4756 135
2. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10  Valis 4756 135

14. 50m Butterfly 2011 i mladiji
1. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 48.17 130
2. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 La Kolubara 51.44 107
3. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Tek 52.68 99

16. 100m Freestyle 2004 i stariji
1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 LaKolubara :03.99 527
2. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis :07.32 453
3. JEVTIC, Ksenija 04  PK Delfin Sabac :07.58 447

16. 100m Freestyle 2005
1. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 NoviBeograd 011 :08.92 422
2. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 110.99 386
3. SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 LaKolubara 111.54 377

16. 100m Freestyle 2006
1. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 06 Tek :13.28 351
2. STANKOVIC, Ana 06 Leotar, TB :20.36 266
3. MIJATOVIC, Emilija 06 Tek :23.55 237

16. 100m Freestyle 2007
1. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 LaKolubara :09.96 403
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 LaKolubara :11.15 383
3. SULIC, Lena 07  NoviBeograd 011 11597 315

16. 100m Freestyle 2008
1. TERZIC, Tara 08 Tek 116.67 306
2. RADOVANOVIC, Mila 08 Tek 118.22 288
3. KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja 08 LaKolubara :20.17 268
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Medalists by Club, Women All Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

Bonatti

Gold 4. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2005 STEPIC, Marija 05 1:46.61
12. Women, 100m Butterfly 2005 STEPIC, Marija 05 2:04.55

Silver 6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2010 TANASKOVIC, Marta 10 55.47

Bronze 14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2008 MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 55.75

Bor

Gold 4. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2007 STOJADINOVIC, Minja 07 1:36.98

Bronze 8. Women, 100m Backstroke 2007 ILIC, Miljana 07 1:36.25
12. Women, 100m Butterfly 2004 i stariji KIS, Ena 04 1:52.44

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar

Gold 14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2011 i mladji RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 48.17

Bronze 2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2011 i mladji RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 42.14
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke 2011 i mladji RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 52.31

La Kolubara

Gold 2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2004 i stariji LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 29.03
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2007 CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 30.86
16. Women, 100m Freestyle 2004 i stariji LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 1:03.99
16. Women, 100m Freestyle 2007 CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 1:09.96
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke 2011 i mladji JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 51.01
8. Women, 100m Backstroke 2007 CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 1:16.45
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2008 BRKIC, Helena 08 41.42
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2008 BRKIC, Helena 08 40.31
12. Women, 100m Butterfly 2004 i stariji LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 1:09.70
12. Women, 100m Butterfly 2007 DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 1:18.95

Silver 2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2007 DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 31.71
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2009 SOVLJANSKI, Natasa 09 36.82
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2011 i mladji JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 41.32
16. Women, 100m Freestyle 2007 DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 1:11.15
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke 2008 KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja 08 40.74
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke 2009 ZIVANOVIC, Andjela 09 4710
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke 2010 POPOVIC, Elena 10 51.30
8. Women, 100m Backstroke 2005 SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 1:27.44
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2009 SOVLJANSKI, Natasa 09 49.58
14. Girls, 50m Bultterfly 2011 i mladji JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 51.44

Bronze 2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2005 SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 32.18
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2008 BRKIC, Helena 08 36.23
16. Women, 100m Freestyle 2005 SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 1:11.54
16. Women, 100m Freestyle 2008 KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja 08 1:20.17
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke 2009 LUKIC, Elena 09 47.77
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2010 POPOVIC, Elena 10 57.46
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2011 i mladji STANISIC, Kata 11 1:06.49
14. Girls, 50m Bultterfly 2009 SOVLJANSKI, Natasa 09 43.96

Leotar, TB

Silver 2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2006 STANKOVIC, Ana 06 33.42
16. Women, 100m Freestyle 2006 STANKOVIC, Ana 06 1:20.36
8. Women, 100m Backstroke 2007 JOVANOVIC, Helena 07 1:35.09

Bronze 2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2007 JOVANOVIC, Helena 07 34.76
8. Women, 100m Backstroke 2006 STANKOVIC, Ana 06 1:36.78
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Napredak

Silver 10. Girls, 50m Backstroke 2011 i mladji DANEV, Dunja 11 52.18
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2011 i mladji DANEV, Dunja 11 58.82

Novi Beograd 011

Gold 16. Women, 100m Freestyle 2005 SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 1:08.92
8. Women, 100m Backstroke 2005 SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 1:26.53

Silver 2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2005 SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 31.15
4. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2005 SPASIC, Anja 05 1:47.32
4. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2007 SULIC, Lena 07 1:39.79

Bronze 2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2010 SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 41.12
16. Women, 100m Freestyle 2007 SULIC, Lena 07 1:15.97
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke 2010 SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 51.50

PK Delfin Sabac

Gold 6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2010 MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 51.52
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2010 MARJANOQVIC, Iva 10 46.33

Silver 2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2010 MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 38.99
4. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2004 i stariji GRUBAN, Nadja 03 1:35.02
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2010 PETROVIC, Teodora 10 47.56

Bronze 16. Women, 100m Freestyle 2004 i stariji JEVTIC, Ksenija 04 1:07.58

Pksm

Gold 2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2005 POPQV, Ana 05 31.11
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2009 GLIGORIC, Katarina 09 49.31

Silver 16. Women, 100m Freestyle 2005 POPQV, Ana 05 1:10.99
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2008 VUKOQOVIC, Milica 08 45.20

Bronze 4. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2004 i stariji VITASOVIC, Anja 04 1:39.06
4. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2005 TODIC, Ivana 05 1:51.97

Plivacki Klub Aligator

Silver 14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2009 ANDRIC, Nika 09 43.32

Bronze 2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2009 ANDRIC, Nika 09 36.96

Sloboda

Bronze 8. Women, 100m Backstroke 2005 KRSTIC, Jelena 05 1:42.31
4. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2007 VESNIC, Nikolija 07 1:47.41

Tek

Gold 2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2006 JEREMIC, Andjela 06 32.79
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2008 TERZIC, Tara 08 33.61
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2009 STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 35.51
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2011 i mladji PETROVIC, Dunja 11 40.58
16. Women, 100m Freestyle 2006 MARKOVIC, Magdalena 06 1:13.28
16. Women, 100m Freestyle 2008 TERZIC, Tara 08 1:16.67
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke 2008 TERZIC, Tara 08 39.79
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke 2009 STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 42.16
8. Women, 100m Backstroke 2006 JEREMIC, Andjela 06 1:26.23
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2011 i mladji PETROVIC, Dunja 11 56.57
4. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2006 JEREMIC, Andjela 06 1:29.30
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2009 STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 41.40

Silver 2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2008 RADOVANOVIC, Mila 08 35.98
16. Women, 100m Freestyle 2008 RADOVANOVIC, Mila 08 1:18.22
8. Women, 100m Backstroke 2004 i stariji DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 1:24.23
8. Women, 100m Backstroke 2006 MARKOVIC, Magdalena 06 1:32.03
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2008 RADOVANOQVIC, Mila 08 42.15
4. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2006 MIJATOVIC, Emilija 06 1:38.05

Bronze 2. Women, 50m Freestyle 2006 MARKOVIC, Magdalena 06 34.12
16. Women, 100m Freestyle 2006 MIJATOVIC, Emilija 06 1:23.55
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 2011 i mladji PETROVIC, Dunja 11 52.68

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 12.10.2019. 13.07 - Page 2

3a Bac npunpemuo Baw https://plivanje.info Tum

CrtpaHa 35 og 39



V Medunarodni plivagki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Misi¢" 2019

Valjevo, 12.10.2019

Valis
Gold

Silver

Bronze

2. Women, 50m Freestyle
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke

8. Women, 100m Backstroke
4. Women, 100m Breaststroke
2. Women, 50m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Freestyle
14. Girls, 50m Bultterfly

12. Women, 100m Butterfly
2. Women, 50m Freestyle
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke

8. Women, 100m Backstroke
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

2010
2010
2004 i stariji
2004 i stariji
2004 i stariji
2004 i stariji
2010
2004 i stariji
2004 i stariji
2008
2004 i stariji
2008
2009

RADOJEVIC, Masa
RADOJEVIC, Masa
RISTIC, Milica
DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija
TODORCEVIC, Tijana
TODORCEVIC, Tijana
RADOJEVIC, Masa
TOMASEVIC, Jana
RISTIC, Milica
PANTELIC, Nina
JEVTIC, Marija

ILIC, Teodora

SAVIC, Natalija

10
10
03
03
04
04
10
03
03
08
03
08
09

37.56
44.58
1:16.45
1:29.73
29.26
1:07.32
47.56
1:27.42
30.10
41.92
1:24.58
45.97
50.61
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Medalists by Club, Men All Events
Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime
Bonatti
Gold 3. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2006 SIMONOVIC, Bodin 06 1:39.33
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly 2011 i mladji VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 1:03.91
Silver 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2006 SIMONOVIC, Bodin 06 33.40
1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2008 ALIJEVIC, David 08 35.77
9. Boys, 50m Backstroke 2008 ALIJEVIC, David 08 42.00
9. Boys, 50m Backstroke 2011 i mladji GAJIC, Pavle 11 52.53
3. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2007 SMILJANIC, Marko 07 1:49.07
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly 2008 ALIJEVIC, David 08 43.75
11. Men, 100m Butterfly 2007 SMILJANIC, Marko 07 1:47.71
Bronze 9. Boys, 50m Backstroke 2011 i mladji MANOVIC, Strahinja 11 53.00
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2010 JOKSIMOVIC, Luka 10 56.93
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2011 i mladji GAJIC, Pavle 11 56.68
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly 2010 JOKSIMOVIC, Luka 10 59.39
Bor
Bronze 3. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2007 DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 2:04.14
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Silver 15. Men, 100m Freestyle 2008 KACANSKI, Petar 08 1:33.96
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2008 KACANSKI, Petar 08 52.10
Bronze 3. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2005 ILIC, Nikola 05 1:41.52
La Kolubara
Gold 9. Boys, 50m Backstroke 2010 JOKSIC, Ognjen 10 48.16
Silver 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2009 LUKIC, Luka 09 37.37
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2009 LUKIC, Luka 09 51.69
Bronze 9. Boys, 50m Backstroke 2009 LUKIC, Luka 09 46.87
Leotar, TB
Gold 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2004 i stariji JOVANOVIC, Veliko 03 26.51
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2008 JOKANOQVIC, Sergej 08 47.24
11. Men, 100m Butterfly 2004 i stariji JOVANOVIC, Veljko 03 1:10.88
11. Men, 100m Bultterfly 2005 CERANIC, Milos 05 1:15.27
Silver 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2005 CERANIC, Milos 05 28.53
7. Men, 100m Backstroke 2004 i stariji JOVANOVIC, Veliko 03 1:11.00
7. Men, 100m Backstroke 2005 CERANIC, Milos 05 1:16.76
Bronze 7. Men, 100m Backstroke 2007 RATKOVIC, Luka 07 1:35.44
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly 2008 JOKANOVIC, Sergej 08 46.27
Novi Beograd 011
Gold 15. Men, 100m Freestyle 2008 PEROVIC, Luka 08 1:30.67
7. Men, 100m Backstroke 2006 VUKELIC, Uros 06 1:35.19
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2009 MARIC, Nikola 09 48.89
Silver 9. Boys, 50m Backstroke 2009 ROZA, Rastko 09 45.83
Bronze 13. Boys, 50m Butterfly 2009 ROZA, Rastko 09 50.38
PK Delfin Sabac
Gold 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2006 PAVLOVIC, Ugliesa 06 28.20
15. Men, 100m Freestyle 2006 PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 1:05.21
Silver 13. Boys, 50m Butterfly 2009 AVRAMOVIC, Aleksa 09 45.72
Bronze 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2009 AVRAMOVIC, Aleksa 09 38.39
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PK Stari Grad

Gold 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2010 GUDURIC, Jovan 10 39.11
Silver 5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2010 GUDURIC, Jovan 10 52.12
Bronze 15. Men, 100m Freestyle 2005 DJOKOVIC, Nemanja 05 1:11.20
9. Boys, 50m Backstroke 2010 GUDURIC, Jovan 10 49.73
7. Men, 100m Backstroke 2005 DJOKOVIC, Nemanja 05 1:24.36
7. Men, 100m Backstroke 2006 MANDIC, Dimitrije 06 1:47.36
Pkrm
Gold 9. Boys, 50m Backstroke 2011 i mladji POPOVIC, Jakov 11 51.53
Silver 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2011 i mladji POPOVIC, Jakov 11 43.22
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2011 i mladji POPQVIC, Jakov 11 56.63
Pksm
Gold 3. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2004 i stariji DJURICCIC, Uros 04 1:29.99
Silver 7. Men, 100m Backstroke 2007 ZIVANOVIC, Djordje 07 1:30.20
Bronze 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2008 KOKAR, Marko 08 38.66
15. Men, 100m Freestyle 2004 i stariji TODIC, Djordje 03 1:05.57
9. Boys, 50m Backstroke 2008 KOKAR, Marko 08 45.95
7. Men, 100m Backstroke 2004 i stariji VINCIC, Boris 04 1:21.35
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2008 KOKAR, Marko 08 57.50
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2009 VUCICEVIC, Viktor 09 52.08
11. Men, 100m Butterfly 2004 i stariji TODIC, Djordje 03 1:14.33
Plivacki Klub Aligator
Gold 5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2011 i mladiji BANJANIN, Lazar 11 56.27
Bronze 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2011 i mladji BANJANIN, Lazar 11 43.40
Sloboda
Gold 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2008 SLOVIC, Matija 08 32.19
1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2011 i mladji STOJANOVIC, Milic 11 43.04
15. Men, 100m Freestyle 2004 i stariji CAVIC, Luka 04 58.04
9. Boys, 50m Backstroke 2008 SLOVIC, Matija 08 41.93
7. Men, 100m Backstroke 2004 i stariji CAVIC, Luka 04 1:09.99
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly 2008 SLOVIC, Matija 08 41.77
Silver 7. Men, 100m Backstroke 2006 NJEMCEVIC, Vuk 06 1:38.62
3. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2005 ZECEVIC, Maksim 05 1:32.84
11. Men, 100m Butterfly 2005 ZECEVIC, Maksim 05 1:23.83
Bronze 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2004 i stariji CAVIC, Luka 04 26.94
1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2006 ANDJIC, Aleksa 06 33.91
15. Men, 100m Freestyle 2006 ANDJIC, Aleksa 06 1:20.40
3. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2004 i stariji OBUCINA, Milan 03 1:34.43
3. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2006 ANDJIC, Aleksa 06 1:43.30
Tek
Gold 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2009 RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja 09 36.13
9. Boys, 50m Backstroke 2009 RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja 09 42.19
7. Men, 100m Backstroke 2007 RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 1:15.78
3. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2005 MIHAILOVIC, David 05 1:30.31
3. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2007 JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 1:39.69
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly 2009 RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja 09 39.85
Silver 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2007 RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 31.75
15. Men, 100m Freestyle 2005 MIHAILOVIC, David 05 1:09.75
15. Men, 100m Freestyle 2007 RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 1:09.32
Bronze 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2005 MIHAILOVIC, David 05 30.18
1. Men, 50m Freestyle 2007 JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 32.49
15. Men, 100m Freestyle 2007 JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 1:16.78
11. Men, 100m Butterfly 2007 SIMIC, Marko 07 1:51.39
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Valis
Gold

Silver

Bronze

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle
15. Men, 100m Freestyle
7. Men, 100m Backstroke
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly

11. Men, 100m Butterfly

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

15. Men, 100m Freestyle
15. Men, 100m Freestyle
9. Boys, 50m Backstroke
3. Men, 100m Breaststroke
3. Men, 100m Breaststroke
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly

11. Men, 100m Butterfly

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

2005
2007
2005
2007
2005
2010
2010
2007
2004 i stariji
2010
2004 i stariji
2006
2010
2004 i stariji
2006
2010
2004 i stariji
2010

STEFANOVIC, Simon
TESANOVIC, Vuk
STEFANOVIC, Simon
TESANOVIC, Vuk
STEFANOVIC, Simon
ILIC, Mihailo
ZIVKOVIC, Djordje
TESANOVIC, Vuk
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
KOVACEVIC, llija
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
PAVLOVIC, Nemanja
ZIVKOVIC, Djordje
MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij
PAVLOVIC, Nemanja
KOVACEVIC, llija
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
ZIVKOVIC, Djordje

05 27.51
07 31.03
05 1:02.51
07 1:08.93
05 1:12.77
10 47.58
10 52.54
07 1:22.31
03 26.72
10 39.15
03 58.70
06 1:17.14
10 49.39
04 1:32.86
06 1:39.42
10 54.25
03 1:11.59
10 39.77
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